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CPC 117 C-3 MIT
Serial Number 462782

Model 1KPSIXP2I
Units PSI
Firmware Version R0223
Run Index 2

Logging Type Actual
Logging Interval 300

Start Time 5/15/2020 12:05
Stop Time 5/15/2020 12:20
Time Reading
0
0
0
0 385.5
300 397.8
600 410.1

900 419.3

Message Store

Event Event Data
Battery OK

Logging Interval, 300

Tare, 12.1



